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Organisatie
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Afd

A

A

A

A

A

A
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Ple

tue 03/05

tue 03/05

tue 10/05

tue 10/05

tue 17/05

tue 17/05

tue 24/05

tue 24/05

tue 31/05

tue 31/05

Datum

8030

8065

8086

8028

8065

8072

8030

8028

8086

8072

Clubnr

V.Z.W. T.C. DE KRIJTE

T.C. WACHTEBEKE

T.C. DUBBELOO

T.C. ORBIS

T.C. WACHTEBEKE

T.C. STEKENE

V.Z.W. T.C. DE KRIJTE

T.C. ORBIS

T.C. DUBBELOO

T.C. STEKENE

Naam

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A
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Ploeg

8086
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8028
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Clubnr

T.C. DUBBELOO

T.C. STEKENE

T.C. WACHTEBEKE

V.Z.W. T.C. DE KRIJTE

T.C. ORBIS

T.C. DUBBELOO

T.C. WACHTEBEKE

T.C. STEKENE

T.C. ORBIS

V.Z.W. T.C. DE KRIJTE
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2

2

1

1
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2

2

1
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4

2

0

1

3

4

3
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2

8
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0
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6
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6
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6
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0
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Interclubverantwoordelijken : 

8028 T.C. ORBIS A Fockaert Arne


